
timbumburi - garoo BUS ROUTES

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        info@maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190    

AM - Timbumuri to Timbumburi Primary School 
PM - Timbumburi Primary School 
 to Timbumuri

School pick up/drop off 

Transfer/Interchange

Garoo Rd

Legend

Timbumburi 
Public School



timbumburi - Garoo BUS timetable

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        info@maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190    

Timbumburi to Timbumburi PS
Via Garoo (S218)

-  Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

15:15	 542 Kia Ora Lane, Timbumburi Public School

15:17	 14165 New England Hwy, Tamworth

15:19	 13996 New England Hwy,Timbumburi

15:21	 195 Ascot Calala Rd, Loomberah

15:23	 Turnaround Marsden Park and Duri 

	 Dungowan Rd

15:25	 1422 Duri Dungowan  Rd, Loomberah 

15:26	 Reo Park” 1358 Duri Dungowan Road, 	

	 Loomberah 

15:27	 Ashwood” 1310 Duri Dungowan Road 

 	 Loomberah 

15:35	 13830 New England Hwy, Timbumburi 

15:39	 Goonoo Goonoo Station entrance

 	 Goonoo Goonoo 

15:46	 12686 New England Highway, Gowrie

15:49	 Pinnarendi” 12310 New England Hwy,

	 Gowrie

15:52	 Garoo Turnaround

15:54	 Talgoona 12419 New England Highway, 	

	 Gowrie 

16:00	 156 Top Gowrie Road, Gowrie 

16:01	 891 Top Gowrie Road, Gowrie 

16:02	 1695 Gowrie Road, Gowrie 

16:06	 Wonga Lea” 1739  Gowrie Road, 

	 Gowrie

	 Intersection Gowrie Road and

	 Bartons Lane

16:13	 Cnr Gowrie Rd & Bartons Lane

	 Intersection New england highway 	

	 and Duri Dungowan Road

	 Farrer Back Gate, O’Brien’s Lane 

track your child’s 
school bus
DOWNLOAD NOW

Available for free download on the Apple 

App store and Google Play.  The app will 

allow you to track your child’s school bus and 

charter bus with transportme Passenger.

Timbumburi to Timbumburi PS
Via Garoo (S218) 

-  Morning Monday to Friday

Time

7:40	 477 Armidale Road, Tamworth 

7:56	 13996 New England Hwy,Timbumburi 

7:58	 13830 New England Hwy, Timbumburi

8:00	 Goonoo Goonoo Station entrance

 	 Goonoo Goonoo 

8:07	 12686 New England Highway, Gowrie 

8:10	 “Pinnarendi” 12310 New England Hwy, 

 	 Gowrie

8:13	 Garoo Turnaround 

8:15	 Talgoona 12419 New England Highway, 	

	 Gowrie

8:19	 Intersection New england highway 	

	 & Top Gowrie Road

8:21	 156  Top Gowrie Road, Gowrie

8:22	 891 Top Gowrie Road, Gowrie 

8:22	 1695 Gowrie Road, Gowrie

8:27	 “Wonga Lea” 1739  Gowrie Road, Gowrie

8:45	 Intersection NEH and Duri 

	 Dungowan Road

8:50	 195 Ascot Calala Rd, Loomberah 

8:52	 Turnaround Marsden Park and Duri

	 Dungowan Rd 

8:54	 1422 Duri Dungowan  Rd, Loomberah

8:55	 Reo Park” 1358 Duri Dungowan Road, 	

	 Loomberah 

8:56	 Ashwood” 1310 Duri Dungowan Road

 	 Loomberah

9.02	 14165 New England HWY,  Tamworth

9:05	 542 Kia Ora Lane, Timbumburi Public School


